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IMPORTANT INFORMATION: 1. Membership is open to citizens or permanent residents of Australia who are current or retired employees or volunteers in the Australian emergency services sector or are family members of members (i.e. shareholders) of the Bank. 
Firefighters Mutual Bank is a division of Teachers Mutual Bank Limited ABN 30 087 650 459 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 238981  |  BE03443-FMB-0926-FRNSW-ShiftCalendars-2026-A4

NOTE: WHILE CARE AND CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN TAKEN IN THE CREATION OF THE SHIFT CALENDAR, WE DO NOT GUARANTEE THAT THE CONTENT IS ACCURATE, COMPLETE AND CURRENT.

FRNSW 2026 24-HOUR SHIFT 
Calendar

2026 Annual Leave Groups

3 Sets 4 Sets Leave Starts
D1 B1 14 Dec  2025
A4 C4 28 Dec  2025
B4 D4 11 Jan   2026
C3 A3 25 Jan   2026
D3 B3 08 Feb  2026
A6 C6 22 Feb  2026
B6 D6 08 Mar  2026
C5 A5 22 Mar  2026
D5 B5 05 Apr  2026
A8 C8 19 Apr  2026
B8 D8 03 May 2026
C7 A7 17 May 2026
D7 B7 31 May 2026
A1 C1 14 Jun  2026
B1 D1 28 Jun  2026

3 Sets 4 Sets Leave Starts
C2 A2 12 Jul   2026
D2 B2 26 Jul   2026
A3 C3 09 Aug 2026
B3 D3 23 Aug 2026
C4 A4 06 Sep 2026
D4 B4 20 Sep 2026
A5 C5 04 Oct 2026
B5 D5 18 Oct 2026
C6 A6 01 Nov 2026
D6 B6 15 Nov 2026
A7 C7 29 Nov 2026
B7 D7 13 Dec 2026
C8 A8 27 Dec 2026
D8 B8 10 Jan  2027
A2 C2 24 Jan  2027

Platoons A B C D
Day • • • •

$  Payday

01 Jan Thu New Year’s Day
26 Jan Mon Australia Day Holiday
03 Apr Fri Good Friday
04 Apr Sat Easter Saturday
05 Apr Sun Easter Sunday
06 Apr Mon Easter Monday
25 Apr Sat Anzac Day
08 Jun Mon King’s Birthday
05 Oct Mon Labour Day 
25 Dec Fri Christmas Day
26 Dec Sat Boxing Day

NSW Public Holidays 2026NSW School Holidays 2026

Autumn 7 Apr 26 – 17 Apr 26
Winter 06 Jul 26 – 17 Jul 26
Spring 28 Sep 26 – 09 Oct 26
Summer 18 Dec 26 – 27 Jan 27

Saving for something special? Start growing  
your savings now with a Momentum Saver account.
Find out more by scanning the QR code.
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